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Grafton Township 2023 Meeting dates

Monday, January 16
Monday, February 20
Monday, March 20
Monday, April 17
Monday, May 15
Monday, June 19
Monday, July 17
Monday, August 21
Monday, September 18
Monday, October 16
Monday, November 20

Monday, December 18

All meetings start at 7:30 p.m. and will be held at:
Grafton Township
10109 Vine Street

Huntley, IL. 60142



